© 2017 Allegion    Rev. 06/17   www.allegion.com/us
Pivots Door Preparation Templates
Pivot Model Template
7212 Pivot Set INST.7212
7212 Intermediate Pivot used with Pivot Sets 7212, 7212V and 7222 INST.7212I
7212V Pivot Set INST.7212V
7215 and 7215F Pivot Set INST.7215
7215 and 7215F Intermediate Pivot used in 7215, 7215F, 7226, 7226F, 7227 and 7227F INST.7215I
7215PT Intermediate Pivot used in 7215, 7226 and 7227 INST.7215IPT
7222 Pivot Set INST.7222
7226 and 7226F Pivot Set INST.7226
7227 and 7227F Pivot Set INST.7227
7230F Pivot Set INST.7230
7230F Intermediate Pivot used in Pivot Sets 7230F and 7237F INST.7230I
7237F Pivot Set INST.7237
7244F Intermediate Pivot used in Pivot Sets 7244F and 7245F INST.7240I
7244F Pivot Set INST.7244
7245F Pivot Set INST.7245
7253 Pivot Set INST.7253
7255 Pivot Set INST.7255
7255J Pivot Set INST.7255J
7256 Pivot Set INST.7256
7259 Pivot Set INST.7259
91105F Pocket Pivot (Metal Door and Frame) INST.91105M
91105F Pocket Pivot (Wood Door - Metal Frame) INST91105W
91105F PT Power Transfer Pocket Pivot (Metal Door and Frame) INST.91105M-PT
91105F PT Power Transfer Pocket Pivot (Wood Door - Metal Frame) INST.91105W-PT